
IDEA VICTORY

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1  IDEA VICTORY 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 1:49 PM
2 SAVE-A-LOT (2271 E BEARS AVE) - CORNER OF LOT 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 2:00 PM
3 N 15TH ST & E 151ST AVE 7:33 AM 5:32 PM 2:10 PM
4 SKIPPER SQUARE MALL SHOPPING CENTER 7:37 AM 5:27 PM 2:13 PM
5 E 142ND & N 12TH ST 7:40 AM 5:19 PM 2:18 PM
6 IDEA VICTORY 7:50 AM 5:18 PM 2:29 PM
7 6:40 AM 5:13 PM 3:13 PM
8 6:42 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:50 AM 4:37 PM 2:37 PM
2  Ace Check Cash @ (4001 E Hillsborough Ave) Shuttle Bus 6:53 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 6:59 AM 4:29 PM 2:29 PM
4 7:05 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
5 7:08 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
6 7:13 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
7 7:15 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM
8 PM ONLY 4:02 PM 2:02 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:50 AM 3:50 PM 2:04 PM
2 SERENA PARK (5204 SERENA DR) 7:05 AM 5::00 PM 2:14 PM
3 TAKOMAH TRAIL PARK (10015 N MYRTLE ST) 7:07 AM 5:26 PM 2:16 PM
4 DAVID E WEST PARK (2212 E 97TH AVE) 7:12 AM 5:22 PM 2:24 PM
5 IDEA VICTORY 7:20 AM 5:14 PM 2:34 PM
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:54 AM 4:31 PM 2:31 PM
2 E CHILKOOT AVE & E 14TH ST - CORNER STOP 7:02 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
3 E LINEBAUGH AVE & N LANTANA AVE - CORNER STOP 7:13 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
4 E ANNIE ST & BANYAN AVE - CORNER STOP 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
5 SAVE-A-LOT PARKING LOT (8330 N FLORIDA AVE) 7:17 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM
6 IDEA VICTORY 7:19 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM
7 7:21 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
8 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 7:15 AM 3:58 PM 1:45 PM
2 NW SITKA ST & N 17TH ST - CORNER STOP 7:20 AM 4:11 PM 1:55 PM
3 FAMILY DOLLAR (8331 N NEBRASKA AVE) 7:23 AM 4:16 PM 2:00 PM
4 N TAMPA COMMUNITY CENTER (8608 N 12TH ST) 7:27 AM 4:22 PM 2:10 PM
5 IDEA VICTORY 7:35 AM 4:33 PM 2:23 PM
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:55 AM 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
2 CINDY WAY & DAVIS RD - CORNER STOP 7:15 AM 4:55 PM 2:55 PM
3 8610 TEMPLE TERRACE HWY (GRACE FAMILY CHURCH) 7:19 AM 4:57 PM 2:57 PM
4 SEQUOIA DR & TEMPLE PARK DR - CORNER STOP 7:22 AM 4:40 PM 2:40 PM
5 IDEA VICTORY 7:35 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:50 AM 3:50 PM 2:48 PM
2 Trinity Presbyterian Church - 14925 N Blvd  PM ONLY 4:00 PM 3::00 PM
3 E 144TH AVE & N CENTRAL AVE - CORNER STOP 7:00 AM 4:10 PM 3:00 PM
4 E EMMA ST & N 15TH ST - CORNER STOP 7:15 AM 4:35 PM 2:50 PM
5 N ROME AVE & W HUMPHREY ST - CORNER STOP 7:35 AM 4:23 PM 2:53 PM
6 BURGER KING PARKING LOT (9215 N FLORIDA AVE) 7:45 AM 4:20 PM 2:45 PM
7 IDEA VICTORY 7:55 AM 4:55 PM 2:40 PM
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 7:00 AM 3:50 PM 2:00 PM
2 N 37TH ST & PALM CROSSING Dr 7:10 AM 4:00 PM 2:11 PM
3 5601 GIBSON AVE (56TH ST CHAPEL ENTRANCE) PARKING LOT 7:16 AM 4:10 PM 2:20 PM
4 E 122ND AVE & N 58TH ST - CORNER STOP 7:20 AM 4:15 PM 2:25 PM
5 IDEA VICTORY 7:33 AM 4:35 PM 2:35 PM
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 6:50 AM 4:10 PM 2:30 PM
2 GREATER MT CARMEL AME CHURCH (4209 N 34TH ST) 7:10 AM 4:21 PM 2:44 PM
3 FREDDIE SALOMON BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (4855 E SLIGH AVE) 7:25 AM 4:30 PM 2:50 PM
4 IDEA VICTORY 7:41 AM 4:40 PM 3:00 PM
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:00 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
2 N 15th St & E 138TH AVE CORNER STOP 8:15 AM 3:38 PM 1:40 PM
3 Back Of Royal Palm Key Apts(E 131st Ave & Key Largo Road) 8:20 AM 3:44 PM 1:46 PM
4 IDEA VICTORY 8:25 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:10 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
2 E 109TH Ave & N 25th St- Corner Stop 8:15 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 8:20 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
4
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:15 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
2 E 127TH AVE &ST JAMES PLACE - CORNER STOP 8:19 AM 3:35 PM 1:35 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 8:24 AM 3:40 PM 1:45 PM
4 8:30 AM 3:45 PM 1:50 PM
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:15 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
2 UNIVERSITY DAYCARE (E 131ST AVE & N 19TH ST) 8:19 AM 3:35 PM 1:35 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 8:24 AM 3:46 PM 1:45 PM
4
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:15 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
2 ROSES DISCOUNT STORE (4880 E BUSCH BLVD) PARKING LOT 8:20 AM 3:37 PM 1:40 PM
3 WALKS CHURCH (8619 N 40TH ST) - CORNER STOP 8:25 AM 3:44 PM 1:46 PM
4 IDEA VICTORY 8:31 AM 3:50 PM 1:55 PM
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:10 AM 3:38 PM 1:30 PM
2  N 15TH St & COLLEGE PARK Lane 8:17 AM 3:42 PM 1:35 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 8:25 AM 3:50 PM 1:40 PM
4
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:15 AM 3:38 PM 1:30 PM
2 CHILDREN'S DISCOVERY DAYCARE (E 131ST AVE & N 23RD ST) 8:20 AM 3:41 PM 1:34 PM
3 IDEA VICTORY 8:25 AM 3:46 PM 1:40 PM
4
5
6
7
8

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 IDEA VICTORY 8:00 AM 3:38 PM 1:30 PM
2 MERIDIAN POINTE APTS (2400 E HENRY AVE) 8:17 AM 3:45 PM 1:45 PM
3 FAMILY DOLLAR (6711 N 22ND ST) 8:20 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
4 COPELAND PARK (11001 N 15TH ST) PM ONLY PM ONLY 3:30 PM 1:33 PM
5 IDEA VICTORY
6
7
8

Bus #

VY-17 (Checkered Elephant)
Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-18 (Checkered Crocodile)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-16 (Checkered Turtle)

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-15 (Checkered Bird)

Bus #

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-14 (Checkered Frog)

Bus #

VY-12 (Checkered Cat)
Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

VY-11 (Checkered Fish)
Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

VY-09 (Orange Orangutan)
Bus #

VY-07 (Gold Horse)
Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

VY-08 (Purple Peacock)

VY-04 (S ilver Fox)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

VY-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

Bus #

VY-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
Victory-01 (Black Bear)

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus #

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

VY-05 (Yellow Lion)

W

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
VY-06 (Green Parrot)

Bus #

Bus #

https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=109%7E%7ETopOfPage%7EAddress_Link&ty=18&q=Save%20A%20Lot&ss=ypid.YN192x3976654&ppois=28.079280853271484_-82.43305969238281_Save%20A%20Lot_YN192x3976654%7E&cp=28.079281%7E-82.43306&v=2&sV=1&FORM=MPSRPL

	06.26.2025

